
Center at RA 10 42 44.6052360  DEC 12 03 31.263620

CONT: J1042+12  IPOL  4950.103 MHZ  J1042+1203.ICL001.3
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Cont peak flux =  2.3844E-01 JY/BEAM
Levs = 2.384E-03 * (-2.02, 2.023, 4.047, 8.094,
16.19, 32.37, 64.75)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
100 50 0 -50 -100

100

50

0

-50

-100


